



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SLU 8868H

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	\$1,985.75	\$1,231.85
1	REAR BUMPER MOULDING (CHROME)	CUT	\$452.30	\$152.70
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$69.89	CRACKED	\$139.78	\$139.78
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	CUT	\$62.30	\$62.30
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR @\$285.65	DISTORTED	\$1,142.60	\$500.00
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$85.50	NECESSARY	\$342.00	\$240.00
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,883.30	\$0.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH @\$233.50	NOT NECESSARY	\$467.00	\$0.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	\$620.50	\$501.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER GARNISH	CRACKED	\$258.30	\$161.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	\$228.60	\$0.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (PLASTIC) @\$215.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$430.00	\$0.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$225.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$450.00	\$0.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING @\$325.60	NOT NECESSARY	\$651.20	\$0.00
2	TAIL LAMP @\$785.00	CUT	\$1,570.00	\$1,316.00
2	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH @\$136.50	CUT	\$273.00	\$273.00
1	BOOT LID	BENT	\$1,685.00	\$1,304.00
2	BOOT LID HINGE @\$164.30	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$328.60	\$0.00
1	BOOT LID LOGO	NECESSARY	\$109.30	\$85.00
2	BOOT LID STOPPER @\$35.60	NOT NECESSARY	\$71.20	\$0.00
2	BOOT LID LAMP @\$564.20	CUT	\$1,128.40	\$980.00
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	\$465.00	\$0.00
1	BOOT LID LOWER POWER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	\$998.20	\$0.00
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	CUT	\$228.60	\$228.60
1	BOOT LID SMART SENSOR MODULE	DISTORTED	\$638.40	\$420.00
1	BOOT LID SMART OPEN SENSOR	DISTORTED	\$155.10	\$110.00
1	BOOTLID SENSOR DETECTOR	DISTORTED	\$218.40	\$160.00
1	BOOTLID SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	\$486.20	\$0.00
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	\$1,658.90	\$1,068.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	\$229.40	\$166.50



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REVERSE CAMERA	NOT NECESSARY	\$974.20	\$0.00
1	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$218.60	\$0.00
	LESS 5.00% DISCOUNT		(\$1,027.51)	(\$454.99)
			\$19,522.62	\$8,644.74

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$50.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$20.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	BOOT LID SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00
1	SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$0.00
1	SET REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$0.00
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$250.00	\$40.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$20.00
			\$1,110.00	\$130.00

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID HINGE		\$1,800.00	\$700.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		\$1,600.00	\$800.00
	TUFF COAT		\$250.00	\$40.00
	WIRING CHECK		\$280.00	\$50.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT / UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$350.00	\$60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING		\$80.00	\$40.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSER CAMERA		\$80.00	\$40.00
	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$80.00	\$60.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX BOOT LID SMART OPER SENSOR AND REPROGRAMMING	NOT NECESSARY	\$250.00	\$0.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT / CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC		\$380.00	\$180.00
			\$5,230.00	\$1,970.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$25,862.62	\$10,744.74
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)			\$8,600.00
Report Ref No: CS/INC24060079/Tvh3e2				

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$ 20,632.62 \$ 8,774.74
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : \$ 5,230.00 \$ 1,970.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$25,862.62 \$ 10,744.74

MTH

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of repositibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.